
Double Bowl Belfast
Embrace the classic good looks of a Belfast-style sink. Made from
high-grade fire-clay ceramic with ultra smooth surfaces throughout,
the Double Bowl Belfast boasts extra large deep bowls - perfect for
washing trays and pans that won’t fit in the dishwasher.

-
2

800
800
490

-
-

445
360
195
445
360
195

Fire-clay ceramic
-

White
White
2 x 89
BSW

-
10

5015834043265

88
57
25

50.4
47.2

3.2
0

0.1
0
0

Double Bowl Belfast
CDB800WH/

RANGEMASTER SINKS & TAPS SPECIFICATIONS
sinks & taps

Drainer Position
No. of Bowls
Min Base Unit (mm)
Overall Length (mm)
Overall Width (mm)
Cutout Size Length (mm)
Cutout Size Width (mm)
Main Bowl Length (mm)
Main Bowl Width (mm)
Main Bowl Depth (mm)
Second Bowl Length (mm)
Second Bowl Width (mm)
Second Bowl Depth (mm)
Material
Gauge mm
Finish Drainer
Finish Bowl
Waste Size mm
Waste Kit
Tap Hole Size ø mm
Guarantee (Years)

Barcode

Packaging
Packed Height (cm)
Packed Width (cm)
Packed Depth (cm)
Packed Weight (kg)
Unpacked Weight (kg)

Packaging Breakdown
Paper/Card (kg)
Polystyrene (kg)
Polythene (kg)
Wood (kg)
Metal (kg)

Cut-out templates are available from www.rangemastersinks.co.uk

Sink Specs_Layout 1  06/08/2013  14:39  Page 17


