

Double Bowl Belfast

Embrace the classic good looks of a Belfast-style sink. Made from high-grade fire-clay ceramic with ultra smooth surfaces throughout, the Double Bowl Belfast boasts extra large deep bowls - perfect for washing trays and pans that won't fit in the dishwasher.



	Double Bowl Belfast CDB800WH/
Drainer Position	_
No. of Bowls	2
Min Base Unit (mm)	800
Overall Length (mm)	800
Overall Width (mm)	490
Cutout Size Length (mm)	-
Cutout Size Width (mm)	-
Main Bowl Length (mm)	445
Main Bowl Width (mm)	360
Main Bowl Depth (mm)	195
Second Bowl Length (mm)	445
Second Bowl Width (mm)	360
Second Bowl Depth (mm)	195
Material	Fire-clay ceramic
Gauge mm	-
Finish Drainer	White
Finish Bowl	White
Waste Size mm	2 x 89
Waste Kit	BSW
Tap Hole Size ø mm	-
Guarantee (Years)	10
Barcode	5015834043265
Packaging	
Packed Height (cm)	88
Packed Width (cm)	57
Packed Depth (cm)	25
Packed Weight (kg)	50.4
Unpacked Weight (kg)	47.2
Packaging Breakdown	
Paper/Card (kg)	3.2
Polystyrene (kg)	0
Polythene (kg)	0.1
Wood (kg)	0
Metal (kg)	0